

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28970-28971/2011

ALOK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2466 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 16/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr M.K.Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Bishwajit Kumar Shahi, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Ms Ekshita Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.28970-28971/2011

Final chance is granted for complying with the direction passed by this Court on 28.8.2012. One week time is granted.

SLP(C) NO.2466/2012

Respondent Nos. 1 to 8 through the ld. Advocate are present.
Counter affidavit to be filed by 30.11.2012.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj